
S T E E L C O T E  S Q U A R E

TARGET & TOPGOLF OPEN ING 2023

7  STEELECOTE SQUARE ST .  LOU IS ,  MO 63 103



STEELCOTE SQUARE
DEMOGRAPH ICS

PLEASE CONTACT:  L3 CORPORATION 

314 .282 .9827 (D IRECT)

314 .708.2009 (MOBILE)

R ICK@L3CORP.NET

R ICK SPECTOR

The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not 

represent the current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

ZOOM AERIAL

STEELCOTE CROSSING

STEELCOTE FLATS

GO TO:

314 .282 .9836 (D IRECT)

314 .620.0093 (MOBILE)

REBECCA@L3CORP.NET

REBECCA THESSEN

MARKET AERIAL

DEMO REPORT

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME 

    

     1 MILE      3 MILES       5 MILES 

    13,906     143,867     314,073

 

      1 MILE      3 MILES      5 MILES 

     5,683     66,432     140,301

 

      1 MILE      3 MILES      5 MILES

            $63,096    $67,527     $65,595

POPULATION ANALYSIS

PATIO

https://www.l3corp.net/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2019/09/2020-TAS-Demos-1.pdf
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Papin St

RETAIL69,890 SF

OPENING 2023

EDWARD A. DOISY

Department of

Biochemistry & Molecular Biology

NEW
SIGNAL

HOTEL
PARCEL

PARKING

THE 
EDWIN

69,890 SF Retail

200 Apartments

HOSPITAL

SITE

1,533 SF RETAIL/RESTAURANT 

AVAILABLE

4,400 SF RETAIL/RESTAURANT

AVAILABLE

COMING SOON
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OPENING 2023

STEELCOTE SQUARE
ZOOM AER IAL

PLEASE CONTACT:  L3 CORPORATION 

314 .282 .9827 (D IRECT)

314 .708.2009 (MOBILE)

R ICK@L3CORP.NET

R ICK SPECTOR

The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and 

completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors 

which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

314 .282 .9836 (D IRECT)

314 .620.0093 (MOBILE)

REBECCA@L3CORP.NET

REBECCA THESSEN



STEELCOTE CROSSING
S ITE PLAN

PLEASE CONTACT:  L3 CORPORATION 

314 .282 .9827 (D IRECT)

314 .708.2009 (MOBILE)

R ICK@L3CORP.NET

RICK SPECTOR

The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not 

represent the current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

314 .282 .9836 (D IRECT)

314 .620.0093 (MOBILE)

REBECCA@L3CORP.NET

REBECCA THESSEN

•  4 , 4 0 0  S F  S P A C E  O N  T H E  G R O U N D  F L O O R  O F  T H E  N E W L Y  R E H A B I L I T A T E D  C O L U M B I A  O I L  C O M P A N Y  B U I L D I N G

•  1 , 5 0 0  S F  P R I V A T E  P A T I O

•  P O S I T I O N E D  A T  S T R E E T  L E V E L  U N D E R N E A T H  1 5  B R A N D  N E W  L O F T  U N I T S

•  1 2 ’ - 1 9 ’  F O O T  C E I L I N G S  I N  T H E  S P A C E  P R O V I D E  A M P L E  R O O M  F O R  A N Y  T E N A N T

•  N E W  3 3 - U N I T  A P A R T M E N T  C O M P L E X  R E C E N T L Y  C O M P L E T E D  A C R O S S  T H E  P A R K I N G  L O T  A N D  S T E E L C O T E  F L A T S  ( 1 0 5  U N I T  C O M P L E X ) 

O P E N E D  A C R O S S  T H E  S T R E E T  E A R L Y  S U M M E R  2 0 2 2

•  I M M E D I A T E  A C C E S S  T O  S A I N T  L O U I S  U N I V E R S I T Y

•  A C R O S S  T H E  S T R E E T ,  T H E  N E W  $ 5 5 0  M I L L I O N  S S M  H E A L T H  S L U  H O S P I T A L  E X P A N S I O N  O P E N E D  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 0

BEER 
GARDEN/

OUTDOOR 
SEATING

21 RETAIL
PARKING
SPACES



STEELCOTE FLATS
S ITE PLAN

PLEASE CONTACT:  L3 CORPORATION 

314 .282 .9827 (D IRECT)

314 .708.2009 (MOBILE)

R ICK@L3CORP.NET

R ICK SPECTOR

The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not 

represent the current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

314 .282 .9836 (D IRECT)

314 .620.0093 (MOBILE)

REBECCA@L3CORP.NET

REBECCA THESSEN

 

APARTMENT1,533 SF

60
SURFACE

PARKS

14 STREET PARKS
60 SURFACE PARKS

APARTMENT
LOBBY

560 SF
RESTAURANT

PATIO

•  1 , 5 3 3  S F  O F  R E T A I L  O R  R E S T A U R A N T  S P A C E  N O W  A V A I L A B L E

•  5 6 0  S F  P A T I O  S P A C E  F O R  N O R T H  E N D  C A P  R E S T A U R A N T

•  W A L K I N G  D I S T A N C E  T O  T H E  O N L Y  U R B A N  T A R G E T  I N  S T .  L O U I S 

•  D E S I G N A T E D  R E T A I L  P A R K I N G  T O  S E R V E  A L L  R E T A I L  S P A C E S .

•  1 0 5  A P A R T M E N T S  ( + / -  1 5 0  R E S I D E N T S )  L I V E  A B O V E  T H E  R E T A I L  S P A C E

•  O V E R  4 0 0  N E W  R E S I D E N T S  L I V E  W I T H I N  T H E  S T E E L C O T E  D E V E L O P M E N T  B U I L D I N G S

PATIO

PATIO



64

44

Je
ffe

rs
on

 A
ve

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d

G
ra

nd
 B

lv
d

G
ra

nd
 B

lvd

Forest Park Ave

19,386 (2022)

Lindell Blvd

Chouteau Ave
Manchester Ave

Manchester Ave

Olive St

Je
ffe

rs
on

 A
ve

Market St

124,582 (2022)

16,482 (2022)

8,214 (2022)

9,826 (2022)

12,300 (2022)

21
,6

25
 (2

02
2)

19
,3

82
 (2

02
2)

25
,3

13
 (2

02
2)

23
,4

91
 (2

02
2)

7,793 (2022)

19
,2

26
 (2

02
2)

6,456 (2022)

6,913 (2022)

98,431 (2022)

87,319 (2022)35
,2

15
 (2

02
2)

FOREST PARK
13,000,000 VISITORS

1,000,000 ANNUAL VISITORS

3,000,000 ANNUAL VISITORS

400,000 VISITORS IN 2022

400,000 ANNUAL VISITORS

500,000 ANNUAL VISITORS

BARNES JEWISH HOSPITAL
1,269 LICENSED BEDS
$2.5B 2022 REVENUE350 STAFFED BEDS

$430.0 M 2022 REVENUE

CHILDRENS HOSPITAL

195 LICENSED BEDS
$183.3 M 2022 REVENUE

CARDINAL GLENNON
CHILDRENS HOSPITAL
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WELLS FARGO
7,000 EMPLOYEES

ST. LOUIS AQUARIUM

$187M PROJECT

NATIONAL GEOSPATIAL

$1.7B PROJECT

INTELLIGENCE AGENCY
3,150 EMPLOYEES

Chouteau Ave

SSM ST. LOUIS
UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL

350 LICENSED BEDS
$9.3 M 2022 REVENUE

POWELL HALL

CONTEMPORARY ART
MUSEUM ST LOUIS

26,620 ANNUAL VISITORS

CATHEDRAL BASILICA

250,000 ANNUAL VISITORS

THE FABULOUS FOX

545,000 ANNUAL VISITORS

ST. LOUIS UNION STATION

500,000 ANNUAL VISITORS

SITE
OPENING 2023

OPENING 2023
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STEELCOTE
GRATIOT

69,890 SF Retail

200 Apartments

COMING SOON THE ST. LOUIS WHEEL

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

2022 ENROLLMENT
1,432 STUDENTS

13,308 EMPLOYEES

ST. LOUIS UNIVERSITY
2022-2023 ENROLLMENT

13,564 STUDENTS
1,370 EMPLOYEES

CITYPARK

22,500 SEATS

CLOSING
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STEELCOTE SQUARE
MARKET AER IAL

PLEASE CONTACT:  L3 CORPORATION 

314 .282 .9827 (D IRECT)

314 .708.2009 (MOBILE)

R ICK@L3CORP.NET

R ICK SPECTOR

The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and 

completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors 

which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

314 .282 .9836 (D IRECT)

314 .620.0093 (MOBILE)

REBECCA@L3CORP.NET

REBECCA THESSEN


